

International Vaish Federation IVF Karnataka Appoints Yatish Jain as the Karnataka Youth President of IVF

Mr Yatish Jain CEO of GroomX Knowledge Works Pvt Ltd has been appointed as the Youth President of International Vaish Federation Karnataka

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, March 22, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- International Vaish Federation Karnataka announced the appointment of Mr. Yatish Jain as the Youth President of International Vaish Federation Karnataka.

Yatish Jain began his Entrepreneur Journey at an early age and is now the CEO of GroomX Knowledge Works Pvt Ltd and Junq Ventures Pvt Ltd. He is a Fashion Photographer and also runs a Leading Modeling agency in the country namely Kaalia Modeling Agency.

Mr. Yatish is also the current President of Agrawal Yuva Sangh, Karnataka. He and his team have conducted several events to unite the Agrawal youths in Bangalore.

Atul Mittal International Vaish Federation email us here 9036940623



Yatish Agarwal

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.